




Team Standing
Meet: UIC, Springfield, Penn State
Date: 2/10/2019

Page: 1
2/10/2019 3:16pm

# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Final
 1 Penn State  69.300  64.700  67.750  69.250  63.250  61.200 395.450
 2 Springfield College  65.500  57.850  61.800  66.650  61.250  59.850 372.900
 3 UIC  65.150  51.550  56.350  65.850  60.500  57.150 356.550
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Team Results Detail
Meet: UIC, Springfield, Penn State Page: 1
Date: 2/10/2019 2/10/2019 3:16pm

Penn State Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 130 Jack Baldwin  12.450
 131 Brayden Borromeo  13.950  13.350  14.150
 132 Michael Burns  11.600  13.050  12.700  12.900
 133 Parker Clayton  13.550  13.850  12.350
 134 Alex Frack  11.700  11.100
 135 Issac Hammet  14.050
 138 Nick Mock  13.050
 139 Stephen Nedoroscik  14.600
 140 Brennan Pantazis  13.950  13.350
 141 Noah Roberson  13.100
 142 Christoper Sands  13.700  13.700  11.250
 144 Alex Thomason  11.400
 145 Wyatt Tyndall  13.950  14.150  13.900  11.300
 146 Favian Valdez  13.750  12.900  13.750  12.100  12.900
 148 Sam Zakutney  13.700  12.200  12.700

Totals:  69.300  64.700  67.750  69.250  63.250  61.200 395.450

Springfield College Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 161 Nick Cramer  12.450  12.100
 163 Alexander Fitzgerald  11.500  11.750
 165 Jannik Haas  11.300  13.050  12.300
 167 Chris Iram  12.850  10.900
 169 Trevor Lamberton  13.150   9.200  11.300  13.150  12.200  11.500  70.500
 171 Stephen Lewis  13.500  10.900  12.450  14.250  12.650  12.100  75.850
 172 Kyle Lukaesko  12.050
 173 Collin Maberry  13.200
 176 John Murphy  12.650  12.400
 177 John Rowbotham  12.700  11.650
 178 Sean Turtle  12.750  10.850
 179 Jeremy Vera  11.800
 180 Jack Vollo  12.300
 181 Lucas Wilcox  12.600  11.850
 182 Christian Wilkey Jr.  13.250  12.750  13.450  11.250

Totals:  65.500  57.850  61.800  66.650  61.250  59.850 372.900

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail
Meet: UIC, Springfield, Penn State Page: 2
Date: 2/10/2019 2/10/2019 3:16pm

UIC Place:  3
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 100 Eric Barnd  10.100  12.050
 101 Kaleb Booth  13.350  12.950
 102 Paul Burney  11.000  13.600  11.450  12.600
 103 Wes Diveney  12.100
 104 Sam Forbes  12.400
 105 AJ Hardin  12.250  13.100  10.100
 106 Billy Hollis  11.500
 107 James Marden  12.900  11.200
 108 Andrew Mattson  12.850   8.800
 109 Sam Montague  13.550  10.450  10.700  13.200  11.050  11.500  70.450
 110 Sam Norwood  11.350
 111 Michael Peluso  10.650
 112 Colin Schwartz  11.350  13.000  12.450
 113 Nick Smiley  12.500  11.050  12.700  10.500
 118 Xan Weaver   9.000  10.650  11.850

Totals:  65.150  51.550  56.350  65.850  60.500  57.150 356.550

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: UIC, Springfield, Penn State
Date: 2/10/2019

Page: 1
2/10/2019 3:16pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  131 Brayden Borromeo Penn State  13.950
  1  145 Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  13.950
  1  140 Brennan Pantazis Penn State  13.950
  4  146 Favian Valdez Penn State  13.750
  5  142 Christoper Sands Penn State  13.700
  5  148 Sam Zakutney Penn State  13.700
  7  109 Sam Montague UIC  13.550
  8  171 Stephen Lewis Springfield College  13.500
  9  101 Kaleb Booth UIC  13.350

 10  182 Christian Wilkey Jr. Springfield College  13.250
 11  169 Trevor Lamberton Springfield College  13.150
 12  107 James Marden UIC  12.900
 13  108 Andrew Mattson UIC  12.850
 13  167 Chris Iram Springfield College  12.850
 15  178 Sean Turtle Springfield College  12.750
 16  176 John Murphy Springfield College  12.650
 17  113 Nick Smiley UIC  12.500
 18  105 AJ Hardin UIC  12.250
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: UIC, Springfield, Penn State
Date: 2/10/2019

Page: 1
2/10/2019 3:16pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  139 Stephen Nedoroscik Penn State  14.600
  2  138 Nick Mock Penn State  13.050
  3  146 Favian Valdez Penn State  12.900
  4  130 Jack Baldwin Penn State  12.450
  4  161 Nick Cramer Springfield College  12.450
  6  180 Jack Vollo Springfield College  12.300
  7  134 Alex Frack Penn State  11.700
  8  132 Michael Burns Penn State  11.600
  9  112 Colin Schwartz UIC  11.350

 10  165 Jannik Haas Springfield College  11.300
 11  167 Chris Iram Springfield College  10.900
 11  171 Stephen Lewis Springfield College  10.900
 13  178 Sean Turtle Springfield College  10.850
 14  111 Michael Peluso UIC  10.650
 15  109 Sam Montague UIC  10.450
 16  100 Eric Barnd UIC  10.100
 17  169 Trevor Lamberton Springfield College   9.200
 18  118 Xan Weaver UIC   9.000
 19  108 Andrew Mattson UIC   8.800
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: UIC, Springfield, Penn State
Date: 2/10/2019

Page: 1
2/10/2019 3:16pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  135 Issac Hammet Penn State  14.050
  2  142 Christoper Sands Penn State  13.700
  3  133 Parker Clayton Penn State  13.550
  4  131 Brayden Borromeo Penn State  13.350
  5  141 Noah Roberson Penn State  13.100
  6  132 Michael Burns Penn State  13.050
  7  182 Christian Wilkey Jr. Springfield College  12.750
  8  177 John Rowbotham Springfield College  12.700
  9  171 Stephen Lewis Springfield College  12.450

 10  103 Wes Diveney UIC  12.100
 10  161 Nick Cramer Springfield College  12.100
 12  179 Jeremy Vera Springfield College  11.800
 13  106 Billy Hollis UIC  11.500
 14  169 Trevor Lamberton Springfield College  11.300
 15  113 Nick Smiley UIC  11.050
 16  102 Paul Burney UIC  11.000
 17  109 Sam Montague UIC  10.700
 18  118 Xan Weaver UIC  10.650
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: UIC, Springfield, Penn State
Date: 2/10/2019

Page: 1
2/10/2019 3:16pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  171 Stephen Lewis Springfield College  14.250
  2  131 Brayden Borromeo Penn State  14.150
  2  145 Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  14.150
  4  133 Parker Clayton Penn State  13.850
  5  146 Favian Valdez Penn State  13.750
  6  102 Paul Burney UIC  13.600
  7  182 Christian Wilkey Jr. Springfield College  13.450
  8  140 Brennan Pantazis Penn State  13.350
  9  109 Sam Montague UIC  13.200
  9  173 Collin Maberry Springfield College  13.200

 11  169 Trevor Lamberton Springfield College  13.150
 12  105 AJ Hardin UIC  13.100
 13  112 Colin Schwartz UIC  13.000
 14  101 Kaleb Booth UIC  12.950
 15  181 Lucas Wilcox Springfield College  12.600
 16  104 Sam Forbes UIC  12.400
 16  176 John Murphy Springfield College  12.400
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: UIC, Springfield, Penn State
Date: 2/10/2019

Page: 1
2/10/2019 3:16pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  145 Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  13.900
  2  165 Jannik Haas Springfield College  13.050
  3  113 Nick Smiley UIC  12.700
  3  132 Michael Burns Penn State  12.700
  5  171 Stephen Lewis Springfield College  12.650
  6  112 Colin Schwartz UIC  12.450
  7  133 Parker Clayton Penn State  12.350
  8  148 Sam Zakutney Penn State  12.200
  8  169 Trevor Lamberton Springfield College  12.200

 10  146 Favian Valdez Penn State  12.100
 11  100 Eric Barnd UIC  12.050
 12  118 Xan Weaver UIC  11.850
 12  181 Lucas Wilcox Springfield College  11.850
 14  163 Alexander Fitzgerald Springfield College  11.500
 15  102 Paul Burney UIC  11.450
 16  182 Christian Wilkey Jr. Springfield College  11.250
 17  134 Alex Frack Penn State  11.100
 18  109 Sam Montague UIC  11.050
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Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: UIC, Springfield, Penn State
Date: 2/10/2019

Page: 1
2/10/2019 3:16pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  146 Favian Valdez Penn State  12.900
  1  132 Michael Burns Penn State  12.900
  3  148 Sam Zakutney Penn State  12.700
  4  102 Paul Burney UIC  12.600
  5  165 Jannik Haas Springfield College  12.300
  6  171 Stephen Lewis Springfield College  12.100
  7  172 Kyle Lukaesko Springfield College  12.050
  8  163 Alexander Fitzgerald Springfield College  11.750
  9  177 John Rowbotham Springfield College  11.650

 10  109 Sam Montague UIC  11.500
 10  169 Trevor Lamberton Springfield College  11.500
 12  144 Alex Thomason Penn State  11.400
 13  110 Sam Norwood UIC  11.350
 14  145 Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  11.300
 15  142 Christoper Sands Penn State  11.250
 16  107 James Marden UIC  11.200
 17  113 Nick Smiley UIC  10.500
 18  105 AJ Hardin UIC  10.100
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All-Around Results
Meet: UIC, Springfield, Penn State
Date: 2/10/2019

Page: 1
2/10/2019 3:16pm

Place Num Name Team Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Score
  1  171 Stephen Lewis Springfiel  13.500  10.900  12.450  14.250  12.650  12.100  75.850
  2  169 Trevor Lamberton Springfiel  13.150   9.200  11.300  13.150  12.200  11.500  70.500
  3  109 Sam Montague UIC  13.550  10.450  10.700  13.200  11.050  11.500  70.450
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